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ANTI-SPLINTER STRIP 48080575 BY MILWAUKEE

Designed for use with Milwaukee® Guide Rails to reduce
splintering and tear out when cutting.

Features

Adhesive Strip for easy attachment
Keeps cut edge clean

Compatible with Milwaukee® Guide Rails

For use with Milwaukee M18 FUEL™ Track Saw (M18FPS55)

and guide rails

Includes

(1) Anti-Splinter Strip [48080575]

(Not Included) Tool, Battery and Charger

SKU Option

8730751

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price

48080575 $49

Guide Rail Anti Splinter Guard
8730751

48080575

4892210199379

Milwaukee

2790 mm
20 mm

3 mm
0.03 kg

0.03 kg
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