

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **ANTI-SPLINTER STRIP 48080575 BY MILWAUKEE**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8730751		48080575	\$49

Model	
Туре	Guide Rail Anti Splinter Guard
SKU	8730751
Part Number	48080575
Barcode	4892210199379
Brand	Milwaukee
Dimensions	
Product Length	2790 mm
Product Width	20 mm
Product Height	3 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.03 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.03 kg

Designed for use with Milwaukee  $\$  Guide Rails to reduce splintering and tear out when cutting.

## **Features**

Adhesive Strip for easy attachment
Keeps cut edge clean
Compatible with Milwaukee® Guide Rails
For use with Milwaukee M18 FUEL™ Track Saw (M18FPS55)
and guide rails

## Includes

(1) Anti-Splinter Strip [48080575] (Not Included) Tool, Battery and Charger